
LOOE SAILING CLUB RACE PROGRAMME 2025 

 

SPRING SERIES SUMMER SERIES AUTUMN SERIES 

   

Sat 22nd March – First race of 2025 season Sat 7th June – Monthly cup / first race of summer series Sat 23rd Aug – First race of Autumn series 

   

Sat 5th April – Monthly cup Sat 21st June – LSC Handicap race (Mass start 2.30pm) Sat 23rd to Fri 29th Aug – Redwing Nationals at Tenby 

   

Thurs 17th April – First evening race of 2025 season Sat 5th July – Monthly cup Thurs 4th Sept – Last evening race of 2025 season 

   

Sat 26th April – Fleet trophies (Race 1 of 3) Sat 12th July – LSC Regatta Sat 6th Sept – Monthly cup 

   

Sat 3rd May – Monthly cup Sat 19th July – Fleet trophies (Race 2 of 3) Sat 27th Sept – Fleet trophies (Race 3 of 3) 

   

Sat 17th May – Last race before Fireball nationals Fri 25th to Sun 27th July – Looe Lugger Regatta 2025 Sat 4th Oct – Monthly cup 

   

Sat 24th to Tues 27th May – Fireball nationals at LSC Sat 2nd Aug – Monthly cup / Last race before Merlins Sat 4th to Sun 5th October – Looe Enterprise open 

   

Sat 31st May – First race back after Fireball nationals Sat 2nd to Fri 8th Aug – Enterprise nationals at Tenby Sat 25th October – Last race of 2025 season 

   

Thurs 5th June – Last race of spring series Thurs 7th Aug – No club racing  

   

 Sat 9th to Fri 15th Aug – Merlin rocket nationals at LSC  

   

 Thurs 21st Aug – Last race of summer series  

   

   

Sat 7th June – Spring series presentation Sat 6th September – Summer series presentation Sat 25th October – Autumn series presentation 

 

The overall trophies will be presented for the whole season from March to October 

Spring series – Sat 22nd March to Thurs 05th June 

Summer series – Sat 07th June to Thurs 21st August 

Autumn series – Sat 23rd August to Sat 25th October  


